DocuSign Envelope ID: BC002190-4A29-4336-B3B5-52E34C95B141

VARIATION TO CONTRACT FORM
CONTRACT TITLE: Sentinel Managed detect and respond service
FOR THE PROVISION OF: Sentinel SIEM managed Service
CONTRACT REF: TRN5688/02/2022 VARIATION No: 2 DATE: 19/02/2024
BETWEEN:
(1) Department of Energy Security and Net Zero (DESNZ)
(2) Six Degrees Technology Group Limited

1. The Contract is varied as follows:

Description of services: Sentinel SIEM managed Service

Original Contract reference number TRN5688/02/2022
Extension Contract Reference Number con_5766

Variation 1

Original contract price: £683,348.40

Extension price: £0

Making the revised maximum total value of the contract £683,348.40 excluding VAT.

Original contract length: From 28/02/2022 to 28/02/2023
Revised including extension contract length: From 28/02/2022 to 28/02/2024

Variation 2
Original contract price: £683,348.40
Extension price: £0

Making the revised maximum total value of the contract £683,348.40 excluding VAT.

Original contract length: From 28/02/2022 to 28/02/2023
Revised including extension contract length: From 28/02/2022 to 28/02/2025

2. Words and expressions in this variation shall have the meanings given to them in the
Contract.
3. The Contract, including any previous variations, shall remain effective and unaltered

except as amended by this variation,



WReeder
Rectangle


		2024-03-20T07:52:40-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




